L08000112086				
(Requestor's Name) (Address)				
(Address)	400163019014			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	• 11/23/0301022002 **25.00			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)	F-ILED SECRETARY OF STU TALLAHASSEE, FLO			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	E.FLORIEA			
Office Use Only	C. LEWIS NOV 2 4 2009 EXAMINER			

COVER LETTER						
TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp		, ·	*,	<b>6</b> -	
SUBJE	аст: <u>*</u> С N	GAS GR Name	OUP, LL of Limited Liability	C Company		-
The end	closed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s)	) are submitted for f	iling.		
Please	return all correspon	dence concerning this	s matter to the follo	wing:		
		CN	<u>LACIO</u> Name <u>GAS</u> G Firm/	Company	LLC	- itc.m
			<u>L- DRO</u> Ad	Idress	BLUD - SU	110 1700
		Ft. LAU	JERJAC City/State	FL and Zip Code	3330	<u>&gt;</u> 1
	INFO	E-mail ac	ddress: (to be used for	64SUS	<u><b>4</b></u> - COM rt notification)	-

AVED I DWTED

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

HORACIO TARZAGUI at (7 23-59 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF	F AMENDMENT	
	ΓΟ	
-	ORGANIZATION	FILED
	OF	
		2009 NOV 23 PM 1
CNGAS GR	OUP, LLC	LOUS NO.
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited		Cords.) SECRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE, FLORI
(A Florida Limited	I Liability Company)	TALLANDO
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar	ny were filed on $12 - 8$ -	08 and assigned
lorida document number L09000112086.	ny were filed on <u>the c</u>	
lorida document number $\_LOOOOOII \angle OOO$ .		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	ability company here:	
	<u></u>	
he new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lir	mited Liability Company," the desi	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation
L.L.C."	inked Elability Company, the desi	Billion Die of the abbreviation
	110 C Alow	
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	$\frac{110}{2} \frac{2}{2} \frac{1}{2} $	ARD BLVD
<u> Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	suite 1700	<u> </u>
	Ft Loudendak	, FL 33301
		·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
<u></u>	······································	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered (	office address on our records	s. enter the name of the new
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address he		·, <u></u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida s	street address
	Linci i loi luu l	<i>Sir eer uuur ess</i>
		lorida
	City	Zip Code
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>)t:</u>	
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag		
he provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and com ccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as		•
eing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered agent as		-
ompany has been notified in writing of this change.	······································	······································

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

- Į

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>			
MGNM	HORACIO TERZAGUI	2300 S. STATE R. 7 Minamar, FL 33023	Add Remove			
MGRM	CHARIES WAINER	3389 SHERIDAN ST Suite 410 Hollywood, FL 33021	Add Remove			
<u></u>			Add Remove			
			_ Add _ Remove			
	<u> </u>		Add Remove			
			Add Remove			
	D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)					
CHANGE ALERANDRO DESTIAR'S TITLE						
	FROM MGR to	MGRM				
 Dated	$\frac{19 - NoV - 2009}{\text{Signature of a member of}}$	or authorized representative of a member	FILED 2009 NOV 23 PH 14 1			
	Typed o	or printed name of Signee	ARIE T			
		Page 2 of 2	V			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

I